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The menu of Abbeymead Fish from Gloucester comprises about 42 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about £3 for a dish / drink. In the bustling world of local dining, one restaurant stands out for its range of
experiences, from commendable to dismal. Many patrons rave about the exceptional chicken and fries,
highlighting the tasty sauces and attentive service. Others appreciate the modern ambiance and reasonable
prices, particularly praising the delightful fish and chips. However, not all feedback is positive; a significant
number of customers report disastrous service and issues with their orders, leading to disappointment. While
some find the food remarkably satisfying, others describe inefficient delivery times and inconsistent quality,
leaving them hesitant to return. This restaurant clearly presents a spectrum of dining experiences, appealing to
some while frustrating others.
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Entrées

FISH CAKES

Snacks

BATTERED SAUSAGE

Chicken

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

CURRY SAUCE

Starters

COD BITES

Chips

CONE OF CHIPS

Fish And Chips

SMALL COD AND CHIPS

Ice Cream

REGULAR

Chicken & Chips

CHEESY CHIPS

Coffee

DOUBLE

Asian

SPRING ROLL

£4

£2

£5

£1

£1

£2

£8

£2

£3

From The Grill And
Barchow

CURRY AND CHIPS

Oysters

BATTERED

Chickie's® Wings

SINGLE

Party Biscuits

PLAIN

Sausage And Chicken

LARGE SAUSAGE

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies

CHIPS

Authentic Indian Fare

CURRY

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

Burger

VEGGIE BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS

£2

£2

£1

£5
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Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS
FISH AND CHIPS

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
SCAMPI

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Natural Frozen Yogurt

LARGE
SMALL

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT
CHICKEN
FISH

Food Menu

LARGE SAUSAGE IN A TRAY
SAVELOY IN A TRAY WITH CHIPS
SAUSAGE IN A TRAY

BEEF BURGER AND CHIPS IN A TRAY

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CHICKEN BREAST

BEANS

£1
£5

£0

£5

£5
£5
£4
£5

£1
£4
£1

PEAS
CORN

£1
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Abbeymead Fish

Abbeymead Shopping Centre, 5 Opening Hours:

Mead Rd, Abbeymead, Monday 11:45-14:00
Gloucester, GL45GL, United Tuesday 11:45-14:00
Kingdom Wednesday 11:45-14:00

Thursday 11:45-14:00
Friday 11:45-14:00
Saturday 11:45-21:00
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